
JP RIO GRANDE

RCR SEBASTIANS RACIE

Courtesy of Bolen Longhorns

ZEUS' MIDNIGHT SKY
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

This Zeus daughter always gives the most colorful calves! 
 And she’s really good at feeding them with that pretty 
and well balanced udder.  Her dam measures 92”ttt.  
Zeus’ Midnight Sky has an All In BCB heifer at side born 
05/12/2023. 

04/27/2014
CI294065
271391
Mike & Debbie Bowman
Cross Bar Ranch

Total Horn:
TTT:
Composite:

96.2500 on 07/28/2023
79.5000 on 07/28/2023
175.7500 on 07/28/2023
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